
9th Grade

10th Grade

11th Grade

High School
English 1
Algebra 1
Biology
Spanish 1
Medical Terminology
Academic Mentoring

H-TECH at Fox Tech
Associate of Science

12th Grade

College
ARTS 1301-Art Appreciation
SPCH 1315-Public Speaking

 

High School
English II
Algebra II
General Chemistry
Spanish II
Health Science Theory
Academic Mentoring

College
PSYC2301-General
Psychology
HIST 1301-US History I
HIST 1302-US History II
PHIL 2306-Intro to Ethics

High School
Geometry
Academic Mentoring

College
ENGL 1301-Comp I
ENGL 1302-Comp II
OnRamps Chemistry CHEM
1411 or SAC CHEM 1405
OnRamps Statistics MATH
1342 or SAC MATH 1342
BIOL 2401-A&P I
BIOL 2402-A&P II

High School
English IV
Economics
Health Science Practicum
Academic Mentoring
Elective

College
GOVT 2305-US Govt
GOVT 2306-TX Govt
BIOL 2420-Microbiology
PSYC 2314-Lifespan & Growth
BIOL 1322-Nutrition & Diet Therapy



9TH 10TH 11TH 12TH

High School
English 1
Algebra 1
Biology
Spanish 1
Medical Terminology
Academic Mentoring

College
ARTS 1301-

Art Appreciation
SPCH 1315-

Public Speaking
 

High School
English II
Algebra II
General Chemistry
Spanish II
Health Science Theory
Academic Mentoring

College
PSYC2301-General
Psychology
HIST 1301-US History I
HIST 1302-US History II
PHIL 2306-Intro to Ethics

High School
Geometry
Academic Mentoring

College
ENGL 1301-Comp I
ENGL 1302-Comp II
OnRamps Chemistry
CHEM 1411 or SAC
CHEM 1405
OnRamps Statistics
MATH 1342 or SAC
MATH 1342
BIOL 2401-A&P I
BIOL 2402-A&P II

High School
English IV
Economics
Health Science Practicum
Academic Mentoring
Elective

College
ENGL 2322  British
Literature or SPAN 2311-
Spanish 3 DC
GOVT 2305-US Govt
GOVT 2306-TX Govt
BIOL 2420-Microbiology
PSYC 2314-Lifespan &
Growth
BIOL 1322-Nutrition & Diet
Therapy

H-TECH at Fox Tech Associate of Science


